
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
4th Alpen Cup Competition

Hinterzarten (GER)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 27 SEP 2015

START: 13:40

END: 13:57

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Flaschberger Michael, AUT

TD Assistant Kraus Guntram, GER

Chief of Competition Lais Michael, GER

Chief of Course Bach Tobias, GER

Course Data

Maximum climb 17 m

Height difference 23 m

Total climb 33 m

Course length

Number of laps

1.400 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

MUHLETHALER Laurent

Premanon

FRA

27 SEP 19972
00:08

11:35.7

10.
11:43.7

1. 135.5

2.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 19991
00:00

11:53.3

21.
+00:09.6

2. 137.5

1.

VRHOVNIK Vid

Ssk Velenje

SLO

12 JUL 19997
00:46

11:33.7

9.
+00:36.0

3. 126.0

7.

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 19984
00:38

11:48.9

18.
+00:43.2

4. 128.0

4.

BEIKIRCHER Philip

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

25 JUL 19976
00:42

11:47.7

17.
+00:46.0

5. 127.0

5.

SCHLUETTER Anton

SCM Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 OCT 19975
00:42

11:52.4

20.
+00:50.7

6. 127.0

5.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 19973
00:32

12:10.8

32.
+00:59.1

7. 129.5

3.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 199811
01:06

11:45.0

15.
+01:07.3

8. 121.0

11.

MAUERSBERGER Phillip

SC Ruhpolding

GER

21 FEB 199618
01:42

11:13.5

2.
+01:11.8

9. 112.0

18.

NEUDORFER Daniel

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199812
01:14

11:42.8

14.
+01:13.1

10. 119.0

12.

FISCHER Lukas

Ssv Geyer

GER

02 NOV 199710
01:00

11:59.6

24.
+01:15.9

11. 122.5

8.

HEUMANN Niclas

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

14 FEB 19999
01:00

12:00.8

25.
+01:17.1

12. 122.5

8.

GIANMOENA Luca

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

16 NOV 199713
01:26

11:52.2

19.
+01:34.5

13. 116.0

13.

KLARIN Denis

TSV Buchenberg

GER

10 JUL 199719
01:42

11:40.7

13.
+01:39.0

14. 112.0

18.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199827
02:00

11:29.6

6.
+01:45.9

15. 107.5

27.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199825
01:52

11:38.7

11.
+01:47.0

16. 109.5

25.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

19 SEP 199915
01:30

12:01.0

26.
+01:47.3

17. 115.0

14.

MATKO Jaka

Ssk Logatec

SLO

15 MAY 19988
01:00

12:33.6

47.
+01:49.9

18. 122.5

8.

KOSTNER Aaron

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA

ITA

08 JUL 199916
01:30

12:08.1

30.
+01:54.4

19. 115.0

14.

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 199734
02:20

11:21.0

5.
+01:57.3

20. 102.5

34.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199923
01:48

11:57.0

22.
+02:01.3

21. 110.5

23.

HAUSER Stefan

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

09 DEC 199741
02:30

11:15.7

3.
+02:02.0

22. 100.0

41.
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RIEDER Daniel

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

23 JAN 199831
02:14

11:33.1

8.
+02:03.4

23. 104.0

31.

SARC Leon

Ssk Menges

SLO

28 MAY 199624
01:50

12:02.7

27.
+02:09.0

24. 110.0

24.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 200022
01:46

12:07.4

29.
+02:09.7

25. 111.0

22.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200017
01:32

12:22.1

43.
+02:10.4

26. 114.5

17.

MALOVRH Matevz

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

21 AUG 199921
01:44

12:16.0

37.
+02:16.3

27. 111.5

21.

JUVANCIC Rok

Sk Zagorje

SLO

29 MAY 199714
01:30

12:34.2

48.
+02:20.5

28. 115.0

14.

SIEFF Mirco

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

10 APR 199826
01:54

12:17.4

38.
+02:27.7

29. 109.0

26.

HOLLAND Max

SV Biberau

GER

18 JUN 199745
02:54

11:19.4

4.
+02:29.7

30. 94.0

45.

HINTERBERGER Fabian AUT

17 MAR 200028
02:02

12:13.2

33.
+02:31.5

31. 107.0

28.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 199920
01:42

12:33.5

46.
+02:31.8

32. 112.0

18.

LAHEURTE Yann

A.S gerardmer ski nordique

FRA

07 APR 199842
02:32

11:47.6

16.
+02:35.9

33. 99.5

42.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199932
02:16

12:06.8

28.
+02:39.1

34. 103.5

32.

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 199937
02:24

11:59.1

23.
+02:39.4

35. 101.5

36.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200030
02:10

12:14.4

35.
+02:40.7

36. 105.0

30.

KUTTIN Philipp

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

07 JAN 199853
03:28

11:08.8

1.
+02:53.1

37. 85.5

53.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200029
02:04

12:35.8

49.
+02:56.1

38. 106.5

29.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

Union-Turn U. sv st. veit

AUT

05 FEB 200039
02:26

12:14.3

34.
+02:56.6

39. 101.0

38.

BEZZI Giulio

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 SEP 199933
02:18

12:23.0

44.
+02:57.3

40. 103.0

33.

DIDIER Loic

S.C xonrupt

FRA

01 FEB 199935
02:20

12:21.5

42.
+02:57.8

41. 102.5

34.

NEUBERT Hans

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

01 JAN 199752
03:14

11:30.9

7.
+03:01.2

42. 89.0

52.

ZANDL Tim

Sc Hoehnhart

AUT

26 MAR 199938
02:26

12:35.8

49.
+03:18.1

43. 101.0

38.

OTTONELLO Brice

Chamonix

FRA

13 MAY 199836
02:24

12:41.5

53.
+03:21.8

44. 101.5

36.

TEELING Max AUT

29 AUG 199949
03:00

12:08.4

31.
+03:24.7

45. 92.5

49.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200050
03:00

12:18.1

39.
+03:34.4

46. 92.5

49.

ZAMBELLI Gabriele

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

08 MAR 199940
02:28

12:52.8

55.
+03:37.1

47. 100.5

40.

SCHWAIGER Benedikt

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

28 APR 199844
02:50

12:33.2

45.
+03:39.5

48. 95.0

44.
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SUISSE Titouan

A.S gerardmer ski nordique

FRA

26 FEB 199943
02:42

12:45.6

54.
+03:43.9

49. 97.0

43.

SCHOENHERR Luca

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

28 MAR 200046
02:54

12:37.5

51.
+03:47.8

50. 94.0

45.

TAN BOUQUET Mickael

Chamonix

FRA

21 MAR 199648
02:58

12:38.4

52.
+03:52.7

51. 93.0

48.

ALBRECHT Nils

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

13 JUL 199957
04:00

11:38.8

12.
+03:55.1

52. 77.5

57.

RAINER Marc Luis AUT

22 SEP 199954
03:30

12:14.9

36.
+04:01.2

53. 85.0

54.

SCHWER Philipp

St Schonach-rohrhardsberg

GER

14 OCT 199855
03:36

12:19.7

41.
+04:12.0

54. 83.5

55.

RIEDLSPERGER Lukas

Tsu St. veit

AUT

09 NOV 199856
03:48

12:18.2

40.
+04:22.5

55. 80.5

56.

SCHUSTER Alexander

Sv Villach

AUT

10 JUL 199947
02:56

13:11.7

56.
+04:24.0

56. 93.5

47.

FUMEY Joris

S.C mont noir

FRA

29 AUG 200058
04:16

13:27.4

57.
+05:59.7

57. 73.5

58.

Did not start

Bib Name

VOIGT Sebastian51 91.5 51.GER 03:04

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

overcast 10 69Cross country

TD

Flaschberger Michael, AUT

Chief of Competition

Lais Michael, GER
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